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LIVESTOCK SALE
Nutrien Ag Solutions

Further nominations are invited by contacting your local Nutrien Livestock representative.
Vendors and carriers please note that cattle are to be delivered to the yards no later than 9am.
Please note, all intending buyers must register prior to the sale.

For further details contact Nutrien Ag Solutions livestock agent Ralph Mosca 0419 995 867

Boyanup Store Cattle Sale Friday, November 6, 2020  ❘ Commencing at 1pm

1500                CATTLE               1500

The sale will be AuctionsPlus (sequential) interfaced  

Sale to be conducted under regulations pertaining to COVID-19 Mitigation Management.

VENDOR NO DESCRIPTION AGE

Friesian steers
Guy Giblett & Co 9 Friesian steers 27mo

Two Camel Creek 6 Friesian steers 26mo

Iluka Social Club 18 Friesian steers 22-24mo

South Norna Enterprises 40 Friesian steers 20mo

DE Craigie & Son 24 Friesian steers 18-20mo

Doungup Park 10 Friesian steers 18mo

AR Hall & Co 20 Friesian steers 16-18mo

MB Gardiner 26 Friesian steers 16-18mo

A Teede & Co 40 Friesian steers 16-18mo

Crondell Holdings 60 Friesian steers 15-18mo

Strathavon Farms 80 Friesian steers 14-18mo

LR Payne 10 Friesian steers 14-16mo

Stickney & Son 100 Friesian steers 12-16mo

Tillbrook Mining 15 Friesian steers 12-13mo

KA & DA Reading 12 Friesian steers 12mo

SJ & RM Piggott 15 Friesian steers 10-12mo

Kelly-Brae 15 Friesian steers 10-12mo

GP & EL Papalia 12 Friesian steers 8-10mo

G & PA Angi 20 Friesian steers 8-10mo

AJ & NL Stanford 12 Friesian steers 8-10mo

F Slee & Son 2 Friesian steers 8mo

PJ & J Boley 30 Friesian steers 8mo

J & C Italiano 7 Friesian steers 6-10mo

GP & EL Papalia 5 Gursney steers 14mo

J & C Italiano 7 Jersey cross steers 6-10mo

First cross steers
Guy Giblett & Co 6 Angus-Friesian steers 24mo

Strathavon Farms 40 Angus-Friesian steers 16-18mo

Stickney & Son 30 Angus-Friesian steers 14-16mo

Tillbrook Mining 40 Angus-Friesian steers 12-13mo

GP & EL Papalia 4 Angus-Friesian steers 12mo

G & PA Angi 10 Angus-Friesian steers 8-10mo

PJ & J Boley 20 Angus-Friesian steers 8mo

VENDOR NO DESCRIPTION AGE

Beef steers
Burradale Orchards 3 Charolais steers 16mo
JB Phillips & Co 20 Charolais-Murray Grey steers 15-16mo
RG Major 33 Angus steers 15-16mo
Lincoln Downs 15 Angus steers 14-16mo
Kniveton Hillocks 10 Murray Grey steers 14mo
G Genev 2 Murray Grey steers 14mo
Doungup Park 40 Murray Grey steers 10-12mo
Tiamo Holdings 14 Murray Grey steers 10mo
A Keep 9 Angus-Limousin steers 10mo
R Nunfrac 15 Angus steers 10mo
A Fiorenza 20 Angus steers 9-10mo
Kelside West 8 Limousin steers 8-10mo
F Slee & Son 12 Angus steers 8mo
B Baker 2 Angus steers 8mo
Ferguson Gate Farm 5 Murray Grey steers 7-8mo

Beef heifers
JB Phillips & Co 20 Charolais-Murray Grey heifers 15-16mo
RG Major 30 Angus heifers 15-16mo
Lincoln Downs 15 Angus heifers 14-16mo
KA & DA Reading 12 Charolais heifers 12mo
Doungup Park 40 Murray Grey heifers 10-12mo
Tiamo Holdings 14 Murray Grey heifers 10mo
R Nunfrac 15 Angus heifers 10mo
A Fiorenza 20 Angus heifers 9-10mo
B Baker 9 Angus heifers 8mo
Ferguson Gate Farm 5 Murray Grey heifers 7-8mo

First cross heifers
B & R Tyler 20 Angus-Friesian heifers 16-18mo
Tiamo Holdings 6 Angus-Friesian heifers 14-15mo
Kelly-Brae 25 Angus-Friesian heifers 12-14mo
PJ & J Boley 30 Angus-Friesian heifers 12-13mo
G & PA Angi 10 Angus-Friesian heifers 8-10mo

Mated cows
F Ferraro 20 Angus cross cows mixed age - PTIC
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